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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 32 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
15.11.2020 - 16:45 Results
Meet Records 57.32 PETRAS, Vladimir SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 57.73 VUCIC, David BIH Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:02.79 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PSB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:14.06 SUBOTIK, Emil MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:25.41 KALKUS, Andrej MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Limit : 1:30.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2010 and younger

1. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 1:24.18 186 37.73 46.45
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

2. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:38.79 115 44.12 54.67
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

D - 2008 - 2009

1. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.55 360 31.85 35.70
*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:08.89 339 32.44 36.45
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 1:11.08 309 34.14 36.94
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 1:13.27 282 35.31 37.96
5. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 1:18.97 225 35.58 43.39

C - 2006 - 2007

1. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 1:01.21 484 28.66 32.55
*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 1:06.08 385 31.03 35.05
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 1:06.61 376 30.44 36.17
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:08.57 344 31.21 37.36

B - 2002 - 2005

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 55.10 664 25.45 29.65
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar-Beograd 57.04 598 27.11 29.93
3. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 57.89 572 26.63 31.26
4. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 57.91 572 27.58 30.33
5. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 58.22 563 27.71 30.51
6. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 58.51 554 27.02 31.49
7. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:00.93 491 28.72 32.21
8. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:01.58 475 28.81 32.77
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Vracar-Beograd 1:01.60 475 28.39 33.21

VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:01.60 475 28.31 33.29
11. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar-Beograd 1:02.21 461 28.53 33.68
12. ANDONI, Paolo 05 Te Stela SA 1:02.23 461 29.71 32.52
13. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 1:03.22 439 29.91 33.31
14. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar-Beograd 1:03.99 424 28.86 35.13
15. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:04.30 418 29.79 34.51
16. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:05.50 395 30.19 35.31
17. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:06.93 370 30.75 36.18

DSQ CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Skopje 58.57 27.35 31.22
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 32, Men, 100m Butterfly

A - Absolute

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 55.10 664 25.45 29.65
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar-Beograd 57.04 598 27.11 29.93
3. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 Aqua Pro 57.17 594 26.53 30.64
4. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 57.89 572 26.63 31.26
5. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 57.91 572 27.58 30.33
6. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 58.22 563 27.71 30.51
7. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 58.51 554 27.02 31.49
8. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 58.92 543 27.43 31.49
9. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:00.93 491 28.72 32.21

10. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 1:01.21 484 28.66 32.55
*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

11. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:01.58 475 28.81 32.77
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Vracar-Beograd 1:01.60 475 28.39 33.21

VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:01.60 475 28.31 33.29
14. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar-Beograd 1:02.21 461 28.53 33.68
15. ANDONI, Paolo 05 Te Stela SA 1:02.23 461 29.71 32.52
16. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 1:02.59 453 28.26 34.33
17. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 1:03.22 439 29.91 33.31
18. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar-Beograd 1:03.99 424 28.86 35.13
19. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:04.30 418 29.79 34.51
20. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:05.50 395 30.19 35.31
21. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 1:06.08 385 31.03 35.05
22. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 1:06.61 376 30.44 36.17
23. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:06.93 370 30.75 36.18
24. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.55 360 31.85 35.70

*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

25. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:08.57 344 31.21 37.36
26. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:08.89 339 32.44 36.45
27. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 1:11.08 309 34.14 36.94
28. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 1:13.27 282 35.31 37.96
29. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 1:18.97 225 35.58 43.39
30. MEMIC, Nermin 89 Spid-Sarajevo 1:22.04 201 37.43 44.61
31. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 1:24.18 186 37.73 46.45

*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

32. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:38.79 115 44.12 54.67
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

DSQ CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Skopje 58.57 27.35 31.22
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